THE DATASHEET OF
AD9835BRUZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
50 MHz Direct Digital Synthesizer,
Waveform Generator
 Data Sheet AD9835
FEATURES
5 V power supply

(RU-16)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range  Package Description  Package Option
AD9835BRU  −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP]  RU-16
AD9835BRU-REEL −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
AD9835BRU-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
AD9835BRUZ  −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
AD9835BRUZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
AD9835BRUZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
EVAL-AD9835SDZ  Evaluation Board (To Be Used in Conjunction with an SDP
Board)
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 For the EVAL-AD9835SDZ, an SDP board is required.